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Byt

Flat

Pocet izieb
Rooms

Al1.212.01
Al.212.02
Al.212.03
Al.212.05

Al.212.06

Al.212 =

2 + kk Egglaiie

Chodba

Hall

Kupelha

Bathroom

Obyvacia izba + kuchyna
Living room & Kitchen

wcC
Toilet

Izba

Room

Plocha interiéru

Interior area

Al.212.10

Balkén

Balcony

Plocha exteriéru

Exterior area

Celkova plocha

Total area

5.NP
4.NP
3.NP

1.NP

5,43 m?
3,92 m?
24,99 m?
1,67 m?

13,03 m?

49,04 m?

5,02 m?

5,02 m?

54,06 m?
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Byt

Flat

Pocet izieb

A1.212 = Al

2+ kk Egglaiie

Rooms

Al.212.01 Chodba 5,43 m?
Hall

Al.212.02 Kupelha 3,92 m?
Bathroom

Al.212.03 Obyvacia izba + kuchyna 24,99 m?
Living room & Kitchen

AlL212.05 WC 1,67 m?
Toilet

Al212.06 Izba 13,03 m?
Room

Plocha interiéru 49,04 m?

Interior area

Al.212.10 Balkén 5,02 m?
Balcony

Plocha exteriéru 5,02 m?

Exterior area

Celkova plocha 54,06 m?

Total area

5.NP
4.NP
3.NP

1.NP
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